Communications Systems - DCNM-FAI Flush audio interface
DCNM-FAI Flush audio interface
DICENTIS
u Intended for custom-build solutions
u Interfaces with audio sources besides the
DICENTIS microphones
u Microphone and line level
u Phantom power supply of 48 V

condensing (%)
5% – 90%
Ordering information
DCNM-FAI Flush audio interface
Flush-mounted audio interface for a 3rd party
microphone.
Order number DCNM-FAI | F.01U.402.926
Accessories
DCNM-FHH Flush hand held microphone
Flush hand held microphone with 1.5 m (4.9 ft) of cable
length.
Order number DCNM-FHH | F.01U.405.507
DCNM-FHHC Hand held microphone coiled
Flush hand held microphone with coiled cable of 1.5 m
(4.9 ft) of length.
Order number DCNM-FHHC | F.01U.405.508
Services
EWE-DCNMFU-IW 12 mths wrty ext dicentis flush unit
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DCNMFU-IW | F.01U.407.055
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002